UHpekc

1994/0455
1996/0199
1998/0417
1998/0584
1999/0248
2001/0187
2004/0286
2005/0196
2010/0067
2010/0138
2010/0307
2010/0315
2010/0427
2011/0069
2011/0179
2011/0196
2011/0324
2011/0342
2011/0388
2011/0495
2012/0127
2012/0153
2012/0255
2012/0276
2012/0277
2012/0309
2012/0310
2012/0374
2012/0379
2012/0419
2012/0421
2012/0435
2012/0484
2012/0494
2012/0535
2012/0557
2013/0049
2013/0061
2013/0062

Mpe3ume Ume
CphaH Kykuh
OyTtuHa MeTtap
Pagak MunaH
PageHkosuh Mapko
Mapko Munojkosuh
Mapko BypkuH
Hwukona Buknh
Kanop Bnagnmup
Mwujaunosuh Jbybuwa
Mwupumh MunaH
MyTasLunh Munow
Yonunh Hemara
PaauBojesuh Mapko
PucTtuh 3opa

IMpyjuh Mapko
CpeTeHoBuh Byk
MuTposuh Ucugopa
JoBaHoBuh AHa
CraHumh Pagomup
Paguh BojaH
Mwunowesuh Jlyka
Manewesnh Mapko
CrtojaHoBMh HeBeHa
MnageHosuh OywiaH
Ctokuh dunun
KoctagmnHoBuh AHa
Bbojkosuh HeHapg
Topoposuh Berbko
hyposuh Momuuno
rony6osuh Munuua
Monosuh HeBeHa
[abeTtuh Tama
Mpenuh OumuTpuje
Thywuh Urop
Puctosckun MunaH
Mpkorumh Hukona
CrojaHoB Hukona
Byjuh Hebojwa
MBekoBuh CnahaH

Tpehu konokBujym max Il

10

24

12
12
23

18
18
12

22
16
18
20
11
21

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

K3

3.3

2.7

2.0

3.0

8.0

1.0

4.0
4.0
7.7

6.0
6.0
4.0
0.0
7.3
53
6.0
6.7
3.7
7.0



2013/0069
2013/0087
2013/0151
2013/0233
2013/0241
2013/0243
2013/0265
2013/0302
2013/0332
2013/0347
2013/0368
2013/0386
2013/0398
2013/0420
2013/0467
2013/0492
2013/0504
2013/0518
2013/0521
2013/0541
2013/0617
2013/0630
2013/0645
2014/0001
2014/0090
2014/0135
2014/0136
2014/0143
2014/0213
2014/0234
2014/0259
2014/0270
2014/0271
2014/0274
2014/0315
2014/0354
2014/0431
2014/0452
2014/0493
2014/0518

Kparosuh Munogpar
ApujaH Amurx
JaHojnnh KoHcTaHTuH
ManuHosuh BojaHa
MwnjaTtoBuh Hemamna
Caswvih JoBaHa
Mwurnowesuh Ypouu
Topoposuh JburbaHa
Mapkosuh AnekcaHgap
Ctujosuh JaHujena
Punak AnekcaHgpa
MnapeHosuh dunun
KoBa4esuh Ypolu
Mekosuh Kpuctmna
"ajuh Jlyka
hypkosuh MunaHa
MNbaknh Henap
Cpavh Urop
LiBeTkoBuh BpaHko
WwjaH Mpegpar
HoswnjaHnh JoBaHa
ByjHoBuh Mapko
Wanuh Munucas
PagusojeBuh AHhennka
Hewkosuh Pagueoje
LiBmjosuh [paraH
3apaskoBuh CtedaH
Jyrosuh BukTop
Tepauh MNeTap
Mpokonuh CtedaH
Opobwak MNaene
Masnoswuh JywaH
Bykmunposuh MunaH
JaHkosuh Byk
HamjaHoBuh Hukona
CrojaHoBuh MNeTtap
Bykosuh /BaHa
Jokuh Metap
YobaHosrh Mapko
Koctuh Bnaroje

16
29

27
29

21

10
11
21
19
22
20
20
26
16

17
16

12
14
15
20
24
18

27
18

24
16
27

10
18

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

53
9.7
2.7
9.0
9.7

7.0
1.0
33
3.7
7.0
6.3
7.3
6.7
6.7
8.7
5.3

5.7
53

4.0
4.7
5.0
6.7
8.0
6.0

9.0
6.0

8.0

5.3
3.0
9.0
3.3
6.0



2014/0538
2014/0543
2014/0544
2014/0577
2014/0582
2014/0618
2015/0025
2015/0029
2015/0046
2015/0051
2015/0098
2015/0105
2015/0122
2015/0135
2015/0154
2015/0156
2015/0161
2015/0168
2015/0185
2015/0187
2015/0189
2015/0192
2015/0198
2015/0202
2015/0207
2015/0208
2015/0212
2015/0226
2015/0230
2015/0232
2015/0235
2015/0250
2015/0257
2015/0265
2015/0276
2015/0283
2015/0288
2015/0295
2015/0302
2015/0306

Crtanuh Mapko
Mapkosuh Hukona
MoTTarxu aHnen
Benuh Ucnpgopa
Bboxosuh AnekcaHgpa
MepoBuh AHTOaHea
Oumutpujesnh Mapko
BaH30 AHa

Hwukonvnh Bopucnas
BrvovaHunH Hukona
Jlanuh JeneHa
Cawmapuvh lNetap
CrtedbaHoBuh AHa
Oymannh Mapuja
Hosakosuh Hukona
Masnosuh Mapko
BupuannH Capa
Crankosuh Unuja
3ekuh Ypouw

Mpkvh CtedaH
hyphesuh Bnagmumnp
CrteBaHoBuh Anekcangap
[JamtwaHoBuh NBaHa
Hosocen MBaHa
Pajuh BpaHucnas
Mwhosuh Hukona
MaHnwuh Jlazap

PecHnk Munowu
Byukosuh MapuHa
MwunosaHoBuh Buktop
Babuh Mapko
MeTponunjeBnh CpeTeH
KoBauesuh Bopuc
CrenaHouh VBaHa
MeTtposuh Jlyka
Hekosuh JoBaHa
CrtaHojeBuh AnekcaHgpa
Myc Urop

LiBeTkoBuh Hemamna
Hoknh KaTapuHa

23
18
23
24
18
21

25
26
18

12
20

19
18
26
27
26
23
26

24
18
22
21

24
15
17
13
19

26
23
14
22
20
13
24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.7
6.0
7.7
8.0
6.0
7.0

8.3
8.7
6.0

4.0
6.7
3.0
6.3
6.0
8.7
9.0
8.7
7.7
8.7

8.0
6.0
7.3
7.0

8.0
5.0
5.7
4.3
6.3

8.7
7.7
4.7
7.3
6.7
4.3
8.0



2015/0307
2015/0312
2015/0323
2015/0325
2015/0327
2015/0334
2015/0337
2015/0341
2015/0353
2015/0356
2015/0357
2015/0358
2015/0371
2015/0377
2015/0381
2015/0385
2015/0386
2015/0390
2015/0392
2015/0396
2015/0399
2015/0404
2015/0411
2015/0429
2015/0434
2015/0443
2015/0454
2015/0458
2015/0480
2015/0492
2015/0504
2015/0523
2015/0534
2015/0538
2015/0543
2015/0544
2015/0545
2015/0576
2015/0578
2015/0588

O6pagoeuh MunaH
Kpusokanuh CtecpaH
HwuHkoBuh AHapuvjaHa
Wnuh OajaHa

PoraH OrhseH

Mwunuh MNaene
MaHToBMN Anekca
Bnaxuh Mapko
KpcmaHosuh Jlyka
hypuh Anekcangap
Pagynosuh BojaH
Murbkosuh Unuja
Majctoposuh AHgpea
JoBaHoBwuh JleoH
Kanguh Ucngopa
hophesuh AnekcaHgap
CrtaHunh CtenaH
Opnanguh Jlyka
"ony6osuh Jlyka
Pajkosuh Ara
Manewesuh hophe
MeTtposuh Anekca
Jawumh CTpaxurba
Benumuposuh CaHgpa
Pakuh BorgaH

Bybwh Hukona
AHhenvh MuneHa
Josuh Jbybuua
MwurbkoBuh JoBaH
Jeshesuh Tamapa
lMonos Bawa

Thypuh Jasna
Cy6awuh Hukona
Byjuunh deha
3eyeBunh Momunp
>KnsaHosuh Anekca
Mwunuhesuh CteBaH
Crojuumh Ypouu
Hactuh Munow
Mwunucasrsesuh Munowu

22
26
19
16
14
23
27

20
17
20
25
27
18
26
17
25
26

26
20
17
22
19
18
26
23
28
26

21
16
16

20
18
17
25

24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.3
8.7
6.3
5.3
4.7
7.7
9.0

6.7
5.7
6.7
8.3
9.0
6.0
8.7
5.7
8.3
8.7

8.7
6.7
5.7
7.3
6.3
6.0
8.7
7.7
9.3
8.7
0.0
7.0
5.3
5.3

6.7
6.0
5.7
8.3

8.0



2015/0624
2015/0681
2015/0682
2015/0692
2016/0017
2016/0022
2016/0024
2016/0026
2016/0028
2016/0029
2016/0030
2016/0032
2016/0037
2016/0039
2016/0040
2016/0042
2016/0047
2016/0048
2016/0050
2016/0053
2016/0054
2016/0056
2016/0057
2016/0058
2016/0059
2016/0065
2016/0075
2016/0080
2016/0081
2016/0084
2016/0091
2016/0095
2016/0106
2016/0112
2016/0113
2016/0115
2016/0118
2016/0127
2016/0128
2016/0130

Jlo3o MeTap
PaTtkoBuh XXerbko

XpucTtoB lNeTkoBnh dunmn

TumoTunjesrh Munowwu
Majuh Ema

Anekcuh Hukona
Cauh AnekcaHgap
Monosuh MNaene
Mowasuh hophe
TpudpyHosuh AnekcaHgap
MwurbeBuh Teogopa
MunytuHosuh CaBa
Mnuh Anekca

Mwhosuh Munowu
Hwukonos JoBaH
Hosakosuh Munow
Cnacvh Munopag
Kosay MapuHa
Benonasnosuh MupjaHa
Mapkosuh Matuja
Jlasuh Capa

Cwmonuuh Teogopa
Hwukonuh JoBaHa
OpawaHuH Oywa
PucTtuh Hukona
CtankoBuh MarganeHa
Jahosuh JoBaH

Marko lNMeTap
Mapkosuh dunun
batuHmnh Mununua
Manguh CpeTteH
Kypena hypah
Mwuhosuh BorgaH
Mwnenuh Hukona
Mapkosuh bojaH
MaTtuh Munow
PaHkosuh AHTOHUjE
LiseTkosuh Jlasap
O6paposuh Teogopa
CredaHoBuh Ctpaxuma

16
28

19
29
25
29
20
29

29
26
15
28

29
27
13
22
20

24

27
11

26
25
25
12
24
24
26
25
26

28

28

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

5.3
9.3

6.3
9.7
8.3
9.7
6.7
9.7

9.7
8.7
5.0
9.3

9.7
9.0
4.3
7.3
6.7

8.0

9.0
3.7
0.0
8.7
8.3
8.3
4.0
8.0
8.0
8.7
8.3
8.7

8.3

6.3



2016/0134
2016/0137
2016/0144
2016/0146
2016/0147
2016/0151
2016/0154
2016/0176
2016/0179
2016/0193
2016/0195
2016/0196
2016/0197
2016/0206
2016/0212
2016/0215
2016/0216
2016/0217
2016/0235
2016/0238
2016/0241
2016/0243
2016/0248
2016/0251
2016/0253
2016/0258
2016/0261
2016/0263
2016/0266
2016/0270
2016/0276
2016/0283
2016/0284
2016/0287
2016/0295
2016/0296
2016/0298
2016/0301
2016/0304
2016/0312

Bbojosuh MNasne

Bacuh VBaHa
CrojaHoBuh BukTopuja
Jlykvh Arba
Codmjanmh CredbaH
CrojkoBuh JoBaH
hophesuh AHacTacuja
Hukonuh CpHa
CrojaHoBuh JaHa
Byavmmp Munowu
Jepemuh Ypoul
Monoswuh Jyka
LiBeTkoBuh [ywiaH
Yckokosuh JoBaHa
Mwogparosuh Maja
BecenuHosuh Munowwu
CrenaHosuh hophe

OvmuTpunjesuh AnekcaHgpa

CnaceHosuh lNeTap
CraHojeBuh CtedbaH
BopsnyaHosuh dunun
Bowkosuh MunaH
PajkoBuh Anekca
Kpuwvh Odywax

Topnak XerbaHa
BunpaHosuh MunaH
Bjekosuh Oannbop
KpuyHoBuh Agam
LiBeTkoBuh HeBeHa
JaHescku VBaH
hophesuh Bersko
Mactunosuh lNeTap
Cranetosuh YpoLu
Crakuh AHa
Papojkosuh JaHuno
Mwjywkosuh Oumutpuje
MajraHoBuh BykalimH
Josuhesuh JoBuua
Mwunocasr-esuh Hukona
Jakuh Xerbko

16
28

26
25
11
20
20
29
22
23

11

14
29
24
23
12

28

23
25
24

16
28

27
19
21
29
17

25
28
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

2.0
5.3
9.3
1.7
8.7
8.3
3.7
6.7
6.7
9.7
7.3
7.7
0.7
3.7

4.7
9.7
8.0
7.7
4.0

9.3

7.7
8.3
8.0

5.3
9.3

9.0
6.3
7.0
9.7
5.7

8.3
9.3
0.7



2016/0316
2016/0317
2016/0333
2016/0340
2016/0348
2016/0362
2016/0369
2016/0379
2016/0380
2016/0391
2016/0394
2016/0395
2016/0414
2016/0424
2016/0428
2016/0434
2016/0435
2016/0447
2016/0449
2016/0457
2016/0463
2016/0468
2016/0469
2016/0474
2016/0478
2016/0506
2016/0518
2016/0519
2016/0520
2016/0565
2016/0566
2016/0572
2016/0633
2016/0668
2016/0672
2016/0681
2016/0692
2016/0700
2017/3378
2010/0332

CrapueBuh Muxajno
Bobuyuh OywaH
Paposuh CtedaH
3natkosuh Pactko
MBO3geHoBuh Munow
CraHkosuh bopuc
LakoTa BojaHa
JoBaHoBuh Anekca
Xamungosuh Cameq
Bynetuh Hemara
hokosuh KaTtapuHa
MaHTtnh OrkseH
Mpwwuh AnekcaHgap
ApceHosuh Mapko
Mpgaak Jlyka

Bojosuh AnekcaHgpa
Yymuh KatapuHa
AHppejesuh Mapuja
CpeTtkoBuh Tamapa
CpHuh hophe
KameHkoeuh CtedpaH
Cresuh [OywaH
BonecHnkoB Hukona
MwunaHoBuh KoHCcTaHTWH
Poran AnekcaHgap
Monosuh Bersko
hophesuh Odywa
Nwuh Anekcangap
Puctnh MapuHa
Monaguh Hatanwja
paoBau JeneHa
Cumuh NeaH
Mwuhosuh Mapko
Panhenosuh MeaH
MwunagnHosuh Boxnaap
Aspuh Hemamna
Taguh Tomucnas
BuwekpyHa Hukona
MBaHoBuh MunaH
Topocuh Ucmaopa

25
25

22

24
16

15
24

17
22
25
24
20

18
25
13

23

26
12

23
25
13

15

19

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

8.3
8.3

7.3

8.0
5.3

5.0
8.0

5.7
7.3
8.3
8.0
6.7

6.0
8.3
4.3

7.7

8.7
4.0

7.7
8.3
4.3

5.0

6.3



2010/0533
2010/0539
2010/0545
2011/0214
2011/0493
2011/0504
2011/0550
2012/0096
2012/0519
2012/0531
2012/0533
2012/0573
2012/0580
2013/0496
2013/0528
2013/0539
2013/0561
2013/0564
2013/0586
2013/0610
2013/0618
2013/0619
2013/0643
2013/0653
2013/0655
2013/0656
2013/0664
2013/0668
2013/0673
2014/0044
2014/0092
2014/0333
2014/0346
2014/0358
2014/0380
2014/0402
2014/0407
2014/0414
2014/0436
2014/0462

MaHTnh OywaH

Caswuh QywaH
JaHkosuh Mapko
JosaHoBuh Mapko
CpehkoBuh Hemara
Kojuh BpaHucnas
Jlucuua Jenena
Mapkosuh Munow
Cranmwwuh Oumntpuje
JinwannH NBaHa
BorpaHoBuh Hemamna
Unuh Mapko

JawbaHunH Bnagmumnp
hokuh Hemamna
hykuh CtedaH
JlexoBuh VBa
Wanowunh HaTawa
AnbujaHuh Oparo
Bbojunh Mapuja
Crankosuh CtedaH
Jakwwuh KatapuHa
Panuh dunnun
Bajanosvh Momunno
Tpajkosuh CnoboagaH
anungo MNahaHckun Buktop AnbepTo
Worbara Munuua
Xopvh OaHunjen
JaHkosuh Munuua
Tepauh HukoneTta
CredaHosuh Bnagnmup
Manvh OQywaH
Topoposuh AnekcaHgpa
Jlazapesuh JejaH
Yerap KatapuHa
Mpeno CphaH
KynyHuuh Ypolu
Cmurbanuh AHgpuja
Hophesuh KoHCTaHTUH
Mannbpk Mpeapar
Axnvn Oasug

15
22
11
15

24
22

19
26
11
23

19
17

15

21
25
22

21
18
30

14

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

1.7

6.0
0.0

5.0
7.3
3.7
5.0

8.0
7.3

1.7
6.3
8.7
3.7
7.7
2.0
6.3
5.7
1.3
5.0

7.0
8.3
7.3

7.0
6.0
10.0

4.7



2014/0463
2014/0465
2014/0584
2014/0588
2014/0589
2014/0604
2014/0610
2014/0619
2014/0635
2014/0638
2014/0640
2014/0647
2014/0678
2015/0060
2015/0093
2015/0129
2015/0231
2015/0311
2015/0313
2015/0347
2015/0366
2015/0387
2015/0389
2015/0408
2015/0419
2015/0424
2015/0426
2015/0483
2015/0485
2015/0521
2015/0562
2015/0575
2015/0579
2015/0580
2015/0581
2015/0587
2015/0590
2015/0605
2015/0612
2015/0616

MwunosaHoBuh CTpaxuha
Llekuh Hukona
Kantosuh Munuua
Cnacuh CmurbaHa
TpudyHoBuh JoBaHa
HenerbkoBuh Anekca
Angpuh Banepuja
AHTOHMN Hukona
BanTtuh OrkeeH
Mwunojesuh JeneHa
Bykotuh Byk

Bpkosuh Hukona
lN'ycunsay, Kacum
Bnacowunh Munuua
JoBaHoBuh Munuua
Mapywuh Anekca
JoeaHosmh MunaH
Pyjesuh Ceapn
Cumosuh Hemana
Hwukonuh Oaeng
Anekcoe Moma
CaeoBuh Anekca

Uruh Jlazap
BeraHoBuh AHfpe;j
Mpy6op Munuua
Tyderumh Hukona
OyHanh Munana
PagyHosuh Oumutpnje
CspkoTa [paraHa
»Kapuh MunaH
MeTtposuh Byk CtedaH
3naTtuh Hukona
Hukonnh Momumno
Mwjywkosuh AnekcaHgap
Caunosuh Jana

Byuyp Tamapa

Jokuh Hukona
Konakosuh ®unun
‘hophesuh Haym
Cenakosuh Munena

27
24

13
22
15
16

22
27
25

21
21
15

22

19
24
14

16
15
20

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

9.0
8.0

4.3
7.3
5.0
5.3
0.0

7.3
9.0
8.3

1.7
7.3

7.0
7.0
5.0

7.3
1.0

3.0
6.3
8.0
4.7

5.3
5.0
6.7
3.0



2015/0619
2015/0627
2015/0653
2015/0655
2015/0657
2015/0658
2015/0665
2015/0669
2015/0670
2015/0696
2015/0715
2015/0720
2016/0020
2016/0036
2016/0051
2016/0055
2016/0060
2016/0061
2016/0063
2016/0069
2016/0070
2016/0074
2016/0076
2016/0077
2016/0078
2016/0079
2016/0086
2016/0087
2016/0088
2016/0089
2016/0090
2016/0094
2016/0098
2016/0103
2016/0105
2016/0107
2016/0121
2016/0135
2016/0139
2016/0141

Hwukonwuh Jlyka

Thypuh KaTtapvHa
Mwunocasrsesuh JaHa
Kpctuhesuh Mna
Llyknh Anekca
Puctuh Jlasap
MeTposuh Hukona
Crtynap Munow

Xu Hanjie
MnafheHoswuh VBaH
PakoyeBuh Mapko
Edpemos bnaroj
Crajumh boxungap
MwvhaHoBuh CeTo3ap
bynajuh Muxauno
Mwunuhesuh Jasug
Mapkosuh CphaH
AmaHoBuh PaTtko
[OveHmh Hemama
Beunh Bacunuje
ByunHuh Mojko
Hwukonawesuh Hophe
O6paposuh Muxauno
Tanuh dunnn

Casuh Hebojwa
JaHkosuh KceHunja
OumutpurjeBuh Awba
BerbaHoBckn Hukona
Mywwuua CredaH
Bekapuh Mapko
Mannbpk MeTap
MaHaunh Hukona
KHexesuh banwa
LiseTnh AnekcaHgap
O6pagoeuh Munow
Oumntpujesuh Oennc
Buzetuh Kocta
Hojunnosuh Jlyka
Jokuh Hegersko
MaHuh Trjana

18
25
12
24
10
19
26

23
12

27

29
25
27
25
18
26
26
28
30
27
24
18
29
16
23
28
30
30
27
29
16
28
29
17
22

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

6.0
8.3
4.0
8.0
33
6.3
8.7

7.7
4.0

9.0

9.7
8.3
9.0
8.3
6.0
8.7
8.7
9.3
10.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
9.7
5.3
7.7
9.3
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.7
5.3
9.3
9.7
5.7
7.3



2016/0143
2016/0158
2016/0159
2016/0230
2016/0236
2016/0245
2016/0246
2016/0262
2016/0303
2016/0306
2016/0314
2016/0323
2016/0326
2016/0328
2016/0329
2016/0342
2016/0343
2016/0352
2016/0353
2016/0355
2016/0356
2016/0360
2016/0361
2016/0363
2016/0366
2016/0368
2016/0371
2016/0374
2016/0401
2016/0403
2016/0406
2016/0417
2016/0419
2016/0421
2016/0422
2016/0425
2016/0433
2016/0439
2016/0441
2016/0442

JaHkoBuh 3opaHa
Kesuh Casa

Konuh MeTap
Anumnujesuh Buktop
hynadwmh Oywa
Jasuh Jlasap
Orpuzosuh Muxajno
Apcuh hophe
Munuhesuh KatapuHa
Kocuh Jlyka
Topoposuh Mapko
Kpusokanuh BbojaHa
MwunosaHoBuh Capa
Berskosuh AHgpuja
hyphesuh Mapkow ophe
Tanuh dunun
JaHkosuh dunun
Mwunowesuh Munuua
MaHojnosuh BykaluunH
MakcmumoBuh Hemamna
Kevojesuh JoBaH
Pauuh MuHa
Oymbenosuh JeneHa
ByueHosuh Hukona
MaBnosuh AnekcaHgap
Mwujosuh Camsa

Wnuh JeneHa
JoBaHosuh [JaHuno
LiBeTnHoBMh Jenena
Munuhesuh Mapko
hophesuh Casa
Mapunosuh Anekcangap
Berokosuh VBa
MuTtposuh KceHnja
MaHTnh AnekcaHgap
CredaHosuh Mapko
Tewwuh AHnga
Bboxxosuh Hukona
bayk HeHapn
Oumutpujesnh AHa

23
24

20
27
28

24

22

25
24
22
29
20
24
28
21
27
22
15
15
27
29
25
23
24
25

23
25
21
22
25
19
26
30
25

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.7
8.0

6.7
9.0
9.3

8.0

7.3
2.7
8.3
8.0
7.3
9.7
6.7
8.0
9.3
7.0
9.0
7.3
5.0
5.0
9.0
9.7
8.3
7.7
8.0
8.3

7.7
8.3
7.0
7.3
8.3
6.3
8.7
10.0
8.3



2016/0445
2016/0486
2016/0489
2016/0491
2016/0495
2016/0526
2016/0527
2016/0548
2016/0549
2016/0553
2016/0555
2016/0560
2016/0570
2016/0571
2016/0575
2016/0576
2016/0578
2016/0583
2016/0585
2016/0586
2016/0597
2016/0599
2016/0604
2016/0607
2016/0622
2016/0624
2016/0627
2016/0630
2016/0639
2016/0641
2016/0642
2016/0646
2016/0650
2016/0653
2016/0657
2016/0659
2016/0661
2016/0664
2016/0694
2016/0695

Hukonuh Munuua
Bojosuh Matuja
JosaHoBuh Hemana
Ckoko Maja
JaHkoBuh MuHa
MeTkoBuh OrkseH
Tomuh Jlyka
KosaueBuh Hukona
hypumH Boluko
Metposuh CtedaH
LLlebek MunaH
MeHes3nh JoBaH
Babwvh BoragaH
Bornhesnh OrtseH
Ho6bpnunh MunyTuH
donnh Muxaumno
Mwunenkosuh Oumutpuje
ApHayTtosuh KpuctuHa
BabwH Henap

Casuh Momuuno
OumutpujeBnh Hukona
Bajuh Bpanucnas
Hukonuh OywaH
Maesnosuh Onra
Jankosuh CtedaH
Koctnh Oasug

Bynuh Munopag
KHexxesuh Ypolu
Crtojuh HukonnHa
Jahmumosuh Munow
Kecuh Hukona

Oypuh Urop

MapkoB Munuua
[ybak JeneHa
BojHoBuh Hemara
KpujewTtopay JacMuH
Tonuh JoBaHa

Shehu Gazmend
KutaHosuh JaHko
Mpokuh MunaH

23
28
28
17

18
23
25
10
23
25
23

27
14
10
26

25
24
22
18
23
17
23

27

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

7.7
9.3
9.3
5.7

6.0
7.7
8.3
33
7.7
8.3
7.7

9.0
4.7
3.3
8.7
2.3
8.3
8.0
7.3
6.0
7.7
5.7
7.7

7.0
6.3
2.3

9.3
5.7
3.3
2.7
2.0

3.0
3.3

9.0



2016/0702 Tejunh MapwuHa
2017/0737 Mwnowesuh Munow

30
30

2.0



